States

State Coordinator

Details State Team and Offices

Annexure

Associate State Coordinator

Mr. Sanjiv Parekh

Mr. Navin Kunwar
#8876809001

Gyanendra Residency,

Office Address

Assam #9831023975 navinkunwar@ddfdrous.com 3rd floor, Kalimandir Path, Nalapara, Sarusajai, Guwahati,
sparekh@ddfaroup.com . - : Assam -781040
- Shobha Apartment,
Dr. Prabhas Pande Mr. Uday Kumar Flat no- 101, Pandoi Kothi,
Bihar #9453021476 #9860322038 Dr. Mohan Choudhary Campus, Opposite Harihar Chamber

ppande@ddfgroup.com

uday@ddfaroup.com

Boring Road,
Patna-800001.

Himachal Pradesh

Dr. H.R Wason
#9412071216
hrwasan@ddfaroup.com

Mr. Dixit Sharma
#7065545000
dixitsharma@ddfaroup.com

Mr. Raj Kunwar
#9911684085

rajkunwar @ddfaroup.com

UT of Jammu &

Prof. Amitava Ghosh
#9412071577

Sai Engineering Foundation, Sai Bhawan,
Sector-4, New Shimla — 171009.

Mr. Ashir Jameel
#9997069433

17,C-Extension, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu, Jammu & Kashmir

Kashmin aghosh@ddfaroup.com ashiriameel@ddfaroup.com - 9004
. Dr. R. S. Kesharwani . Mohd. Shafeequr Rahman First Floor, Ryyan Heights, Mercylane Road, Mantripukhri,
Manipur #9350104466 #8837283578 Achanbiaei. Imphal. Maniour-0795002
rskesharwani@ddfaroup.com shafeequr@ddfaroup.com gel, imphal, P )
Mr. Premasis Brahama Mr. Pynshngainlang Tariang Perception Design Studio, Ground Floor, Guidetti's,
Meghalaya #9433023599 #9862996774 Nongrim Road, Laitumkhrah, New Banks Electricals,
pbrahmﬂa@ddfq‘rouu.cqm ptariang@ddfgroun.com Shillong - 793003, Meghalaya.
Ms. Reeta Sanyal Mr. Ranjit Kumar Majumdar The Institution of Engineers(india), Tripura State Centre,
Tripura #9650991575 #9137025314 #9436501107 Pandit Nehru Complex, Gurkhabasti, P.O.-Kunjaban,
rsanval@ddfgroup.com rkajumdar@ddfaroup.com Agartala, West Tripura - 799006
Dr. Harshwardhan Sinvhal ;[;/IngPZrz(a);n;fgl;umar
Uttarakhand # 9412072022 ramodi@ddfaroud.com 9/14, Mehant Flats, Chakrata Road, Dehradun.
hsinvhal@ddfaroup.com gra = .
UT of Ladakh Expected to be f%alised by 215t December, 2019.




